

GR 666/07
Reg No.666/07

16.12.24

Today is fixed for evidence of csw 1

Two accused are absent and files a petition u/s 317 crpc

Such prayer is considered and allowed

To 22.04.25 for Evidence of csw 1

Issue summons

Sd/-

ACJM-cum-CJSD, Kakdwip